
 

ST. CHAD’S C.E. (Cont.) NURSERY & INFANT SCHOOL 

Gordon Road, Derby DE23 6WR 
Tele: 01332 345997  
TERM DATES 2018/2019 

 Open Last day of Term 

Autumn Term 2018 Thursday 6th September Friday 26th October 

 Monday 5th November Friday 21st December 

   

Spring Term 2019 Monday 7th January Friday 15th February 

 Monday 25th February Friday 12th April  

   

Summer Term 2019 Monday 29th April Friday 3rd May 

 Monday 7th May Friday 24th June 

 Monday 3rd June Thursday 25th July 
 

INSET DAYS 
 

Thursday 6th September 2018  

Friday 7th September 2018 

Monday 5th November 2018 

Monday 18th February 2019 

Friday 5th July 2019 
 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

 

Christmas - 25 December 2018, 26 December 2018 

New Year - 1 January 2019 

Polling Day – 2 May 2019 

Good Friday – 19 April 2019 

Easter Monday – 22 April 2019 

May Day - 6 May 2019 

Spring Bank - 27 May 2019 

Summer Bank - 26 August 2019 

School gate opens at 8.45 
Gate Closes at 9am 
School Finishes 3.15pm 
 
Home Lunchtime 
12 Noon to 1pm 
 
Breakfast Club 

8am till 8.45 - £1.00 per day 


